Position Other Positions Held

Senior Project Manager

Senior Project Manager

Associate Civil Engineer

Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Project Coordinator

Senior Engineer

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Office Of Water
Resources Planning
And Policy

Total Wages

$160,263

$149,416

$135,507

$126,090

$121,476

$108,254

$9,381

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,753

$38,751

$42,385

$41,332

$39,857

$31,700

$1,693



