Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$160,263	\$47,753
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$149,416	\$38,751
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$135,507	\$42,385
Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$126,090	\$41,332
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$121,476	\$39,857
Project Coordinator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$108,254	\$31,700
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Water Resources Planning And Policy	\$9,381	\$1,693